Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:43
Cable reel, 16A, 50m
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-AE-13122/B/50M  |   Ean: 5902560327342
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cable reel with an overload protection in the form of a switch. Easy convolution. It has a cover that protects
the inside from the dirt, damage and humidity. It has a convenient carrying handle and blockade of reel
rotation. Ideal for the use and storage in the house, in the office, in workshops and on construction sites etc.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:43
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Wire cross-section: 1,5 mm²
Type of socket: 2P+E
Number of wires: 3
Standard of the socket: french (type E)
Number of sockets: 4
Degree of protection (IP): 44
USB charger: No
Safety shutters: No
Dimensions - depth: 400 mm
Dimensions - height: 300 mm
Type of cable: H05RR-F
Wire length: 50 m
Insulation type: rubber
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:43